®
TYPE
112612
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Acid
Rust

MOUNTING 120v: None supplied. See Mounting Accessories below for options
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
LFL-01-LEDP812VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight	 8w, 3000K 12v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-HELEDP812VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight, hood extension	 8w, 3000K 12v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-LEDP8120VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight	 8w, 3000K 120v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-HELEDP8120VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight, hood extension	 8w, 3000K 120v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-LEDP8240VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight	 8w, 3000K 120v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-HELEDP8240VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight, hood extension	 8w, 3000K 120v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-LEDP8277VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight	 8w, 3000K 120v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
LFL-01-HELEDP8277VBLT	 Aluminum Floodlight, hood extension	 8w, 3000K 120v LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
IP44
-HE	�	  Add to catalog number for Hood Extension
FA-24/BRS
3"